P
ow
er
 P
la
nt
 T
ur

AR-1680-371H	 4” Flg. (1)	 450 CFM	 Steel	 Steel	 Anod. Alum.	 Buna/N	 300°F (149°C)	 15 PSIG	 100lbs (45kg)	 19” Dia. x 43”H (5)
AR-3080-371H	 6” Flg. (1)	 850 CFM	 Steel	 Steel	 Anod. Alum.	 Buna/N	 300°F (149°C)	 15 PSIG	 150lbs (68kg)	 23” Dia. x 43”H (5)
Ordering Information
Model	 No. of Filter	 Replacement Filter Cartridges	 Cover (2)	 No. Pressure Relief
	 Cartridges Required	 Box of 3	 Box of 7	 Box of 10	 Optional	 Retainers #20222
AR-0316-371H	 3	 3/200-16-371H	 ---	 ---	 19158	 1
AR-0335-371H	 3	 3/200-35-371H	 ---	 ---	 19158	 1
AR-0735-371H	 7	 ---	 7/200-35-371H	 ---	 19206	 2
AR-0780-371H	 7	 ---	 7/200-80-371H	 ---	 19206	 2
AR-1280-371H	 12	 ---	 ---	 200-80-371H	 Included	 4
AR-1680-371H	 16	 ---	 ---	 200-80-371H	 Included	 4
AR-3030-371H	 30	 ---	 ---	 200-80-371H	 Included	 6
Optional Accessories:	#20222 Pressure Relief Filter Cartridge Retainer, 4-7 psig.